

Main Office:

Mova Building No. 22, Jalan Kilang, Singapore 159419 Tel: (65) 6476 3333 Fax: (65) 6271 5891 www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept:

Block 1008.

VIA EMARLUKIT Merah Lane 3, #01-04/06/08/94 WITHOUT PREJUDICE ngapore 159722

> Tel: (65) 6272 3892 Fax: (65) 6270 8314

Co. Reg. 198904033G GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

Our Ref : SGX3839T / T250820 Your Ref : CC4/III20008048/pa3

Date

: 16 January 2021

INDIA INT'L INSURANCE PTE LTD 64 Cecil Street #05-06 IOB Building Singapore 049711.

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/Mdm

ACCIDENT INVOLVING: SGX3839T & SHA3921Y

DATE OF ACCIDENT: 30 JULY 2020

ALONG: JALAN BUKIT MERAH, JUNCTION JALAN KILANG BARAT

We refer to the above mentioned accident. We are claiming as per below:

Cost of Repairs	\$ 1,444.50
Loss of Use (\$ _x _days)	\$
Loss of Rental (\$ <u>120.00</u> x <u>02</u> days) + 7% GST	\$ 256.80
Loss of Income (\$xdays) + 7% GST	\$
Taxi Fees / E-License / Others	\$
LTA /GIA SEARCH	\$ 7.49
Medical Fees	\$
Towing Fees	\$
Grand Total	\$ 1,708.79

Car date in: 24/08/2020 Car date out: 26/08/2020

Authorized Repair Days: 03 (TP/OD/WS/Recovery of Incidental Costs)

Please pay the amount of S\$ 1,708.79 in favor of MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD If you have any enquiries, please call Ms Suann @ 62723892 or email suann@mova.com.sg

Yours faithfully, MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD For Claims Manager

NOTE: # Please note that the Loss of Use will be paid based on negotiation and on the NIMA Protocol (Court Guideline).

• This is a computer generated letter and does not need a signature.





Main Office: Mova Building, No. 22 Jalan Kilang, Singapore 159419. Tel: (65) 6476 3333 Fax: (65) 6271 5891 Website: www.mova.com.sg Workshop: Block 1008, Bukit Merah Lane 3, #01-04/06/08/94, Singapore 159722 Tel: (65) 6272 3892 Fax: (65) 6270 8314

POWER OF ATTORNEY

ACCIDENT INVOLVING (Owner's Vehicle No.)	and (Third
Party's Vehicle No.) SHA39217 on 30/1/2020	and (Third
Jalan Bykit Merah	along
BY THIS POWER OF ATTORNEY, *I/We, Ng Ting Hwa	
APT BLK 372 Jurong Enst Street 32 #15-388 / 5(600572)	(Address)*
a company incorporate in Singapore and having its registe	arod office of
(Address)* owner of Vehicle Rehereby irrevocably appoint MOVA AUTOMOTIV	gistered No.
(MOVA) a company incorporated in Singapore and having its registered office at Block 1008	Bukit Merah
Lane 3 #01-04/06/08 its agents or any person authorized by MOVA to be *my/our Attorney and name(s) and on *my/our behalf to do all or any of the following:	d in *my/our
1. To submit, resolve and make any claim(s) (including the commencement of legal p which *I/we may have against the other *party/parties to the Accident and under th *policy/policies taken up by such *party/parties or alternatively under Insurance taken up by *me/us (subject to appet to be made by way of cheque in favor of MOVA AUTOMOTIVE by *me/us (subject to appet to be made by way of cheque in favor of MOVA AUTOMOTIVE by *me/us (subject to appet to be made by way of cheque in favor of MOVA AUTOMOTIVE by *me/us (subject to appet to be made by way of cheque in favor of MOVA AUTOMOTIVE by *me/us (subject to appet to be made by way of cheque in favor of MOVA AUTOMOTIVE by *me/us (subject to appet to be made by way of cheque in favor of MOVA AUTOMOTIVE by *me/us (subject to appet to be made by way of cheque in favor of MOVA AUTOMOTIVE by *me/us (subject to appet to be made by way of cheque in favor of MOVA AUTOMOTIVE by *me/us (subject to appet to appet to be made by way of cheque in favor of MOVA AUTOMOTIVE by *me/us (subject to appet to app	e insurance Policy No. proval by my
 and discharge thereof. 4. For any of the purposes aforesaid, to execute, sign, seal and deliver all documents where relation thereto. 5. Generally do all such acts as it shall deem necessary for the purpose of settling such 6. To agree to any settlement at the absolute discretion of MOVA. 	
*I/We hereby declare that all acts, instruments and documents done by virtue of this Power of *my/our behalf by the Attorney, its agents or any person authorized by MOVA in its behalf shall valid and effectual to all intents and purposes whatsoever as it is the same had been done or execute in *my/our own proper person(s) and *I/we hereby ratify and confirm, all acts, instruments and documents are executed by virtue of the authority and powers hereby conferred.	ed by * me/us
*I/We hereby further declare that the powers and authority hereby conferred shall remain irre	vocable.
*I/We further comfirm that the acceptance by MOVA of the settlement amount in respect of such full discharge of my/our claim(s) in respect of such loss and damage.	
*IN WITNESS WHEREOF. *I/We have hereunto to set *my/our hand and seal this day of, Year Two Thousand (20 30).	of the month
Signed, Sealed & Delivered By	
3	
Customer's Name: A/g Ting Hwa NRIC No: 576084390 Co's Rubber Stamp, where applicable. Insurer's copy *delete as	appropriate.



We/I,

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Co. Reg. No. 198703792k | GST. Reg. No. M2-0078806-X $\,$ $\,$ 64 | Cecil Street | #04 | #05 | #06-02 | IOB Building | Singapore 049711

("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement

EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

DISCHARGE VOUCHER
III-Direct Settlement (PODS)

The acceptance of this offer is without prejudice to any personal injury claim/insure's claim/expenses

India Ref: MCT20070399 Claimant Ref: SGX3839T

Mova Automotive Pte Ltd

-use/rental), S\$ <u>7.49</u> on <u>30/07/2020</u> (dat	_ (search fee), vehicle_no. <u>SGX3839T</u> that wa e) at <u></u>	s damaged pursua	int to the accident which occurred ving vehicle no. SHA3921Y (insured
vehicle). This is pursuant	to the inspection conducted on $\underline{24/08/2020}$ (d	ate) at "the workshop)".
claimant") of vehicle no	are/am authorized by the owner NG TING o.SGX3839T to make the claim as set out in the pehalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I en	above paragraph a	and we/I have full authority to settle
	at we/l will indemnify India International Insurar		
further claim against the	ndy incurred in the event that "the third party ne former for any loss and expenses suffered damage to SGX3839T (vehicle no.) as a result	pertaining to cost of	
	agreement reached above is in full and final at and that further this settlement is reached or		
This agreement is subj			
We/I authorize you to	pay the total amount of S\$ $\frac{1,665.99}{}$ to $\frac{M}{}$	ova Automot	ive Pte Ltd
Dated this5 day of	of March 20 21	New A	
CLAIMANT:		WITNESS:	(LKK)
Signature:	gned by "the workshop" (with chop)	Signature:	Signed by appointed Surveyor
Name:		Name:	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
NRIC:	OVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD	·NRIC:	199607198R
Address: E.	1008, BUKIT MERAH LANE 3 1-94 (S) 159722	Address:	51 Ubi Avenue 1
L	1: 6272 3892 Fax: 6270 8314 ST Reg No : M2-0088864-2	Nationality:	#01-25 Paya Ubi Ind. Park S(408933)
Occupation:		Occupation:	



Tax Invoice

05/03/2021

INDIA INT'L INSURANCE PTE LTD 64 CECIL STREET #04-06 IOB BUILDING SINGAPORE 049711

Attention :- XA027

Page # :- 1

Veh # :- SGX3839T

Veh Model: TOYOTA VIOS E MANUAL

Tax#

CK635172

Claim #

T250820

ACC. Date :- 30/07/20

Terms

:- C.O.D Days

Remarks :- MERIMEN

Mova Building No. 22, Jalan Kilang, Singapore 159419 Tel: **(65) 6476 3333** Fax: (65) 6271 5891 www.mova.com.sg

Main Office:

Workshop Dept: Block 1008, Bukit Merah Lane 3, #01-04/06/08/94 Singapore 159722

Tel: (65) 6272 3892 Fax: (65) 6270 8314

Co. Reg. 198904033G GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

No. Description

Qty

U.Price Amounts S\$

SPECIAL NET ITEMS : COST OF REPAIR

OOOT OF INEFAIR

SPECIAL NET TOTAL S\$

1,350.00

1,350.00

E. & O.E

NON-TAX AMOUNT S

AMOUNT S\$

1,350.00

GST @ 7 %

94.50

AMOUNT DUE S\$

1,444.50

Customer's Signature/Co. Stamp MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD



AUTOMOTIVE

Website: www.mova.com.sg Co. Reg. No.: 198904033G

Automotive Pte Ltd Main Office: No. 22 Jalan Kilang, Singapore 159419 **Bukit Merah Branch:** Blk 122 Bukit Merah Lane 1 #01-50, Singapore 150122

Fan Yoong Branch: No. 15 Fan Yoong Road, Singapore 629792
Tel: (65) 6476 3333 Fax: (65) 6270 8314
24 Hours Breakdown Service: (65) 9799 8888
Bedok Branch: 219 Bedok Central #01-138, Singapore 460219

Tel: (65) 6604 7877

RANO.: I 12941

RENTAL AGREEMENT

RECEIVED 27 AUG 2020 154432

	RENTAL DETAILS			INSL	IRANCE EXCESS AMO	TNUC
Vehicle Make/Model:	Lancer	Vehicle No: SLJ 5336D	Singapo	re	Malaysia	Signature
Date/Time Out:	24/08/20	1050am	S\$ 3,50	0	ss_ 4,500	61
Petrol Level Out:	E 1/8 1/4 3/8 //2)5	5/8 3/4 7/8 F	Per Accid		Per Accident	8
Date/ Time In:	26/08/20	0920am		Cha	nrges	
Petrol Level In:	E 1/8 1/4 3/8 1/2 5	5/8 3/4 7/8 F	Months	@\$	Per Month	
Change Over 1:	Date:	Initial:	Weeks	@\$	Per Week	
Change Over 2:	Date:	Initial:	2 Days	@\$	20 Per Day	260
KM Out: 1034	M In:	103863	Hours	@\$	Per Hour	
4 20	HIRER DETAILS			Sub	-Total	
Named Hirer			Less Discoun	t	%	
me:	NG Tim HWa	(throng Dinghur)		Rental	Charges	
Address:	BIK 37 I Turong !	East St 32 "	CDW @\$		per day / week / month	
	# 15-388 5'm	re (600372)	PAI @\$		per day / week / month	
8	7		Petrol Top-Up Misc Charges			
Identity Card No:	576084391)	GST To	,		16-80
Date of Birth:	18/03/1976			To	otal	256.80
Driving License:	576084391		VISA / MASTER CARI	D/AMEX	CASH / COMPANY BILLING / OTHERS	
Country of Issue:	Singapre			Pre-P	ayment	
Tel:	(HP) \$6864413	(0)	Downpa	ayment	and Deposit	
Nationality:			Amoun	t Refun	ded/ Due	
Effective Date:			Signatu	are of R	efund	
Additional Hirer			Remarks:			
Name:			Λ		.020251	
Address:			Avril	SG	K3839T / CI	aims
			Invoice No:			Ref. No:
			Checked Out	Ву:	Checked In By:	Checked By:
Identity Card No:						
Date of Birth:						
Driving License:				Sales-li	n Charge:	
Country of Issue:			Past 3 years	acciden	ts YES NO	
Tel:	(HP)	(O)				
Nationality:			1			
Effective Date:			1			
I fully understand and agre	ed to the terms and condition appe	ended on both sides of this Vehicle F	Rental Agreemen	t. I also a	agreed that if there is any o	utstanding amount payable

after the conclusion of my rental not restricted to parking or traffic infringements during my period of hire, I will agreed that these outstanding payment be billed to my charge/ credit card voucher given above. All above information given by me are true in connection to this agreement.

Hirer's Signatory Company Stamp (if corporate hirer)

Authorised Manage

Date & Time

- 1. Only authorized drivers with valid driving license of minimum 2 years may drive the rental vehicle.
- All rental vehicles are strictly for Singapore use only, and may not be driven outside Singapore without prior approval of MOVA Automobile.
 In any accident, the Hirer must report to MOVA Automobile immediately. The Hirer shall endeavor to assist in all manners possible.
 The Hirer shall be liable for all excess charges (if any) for late return at the hourly rate shown, inclusive of CDW and PAI. Late return of more than 4 hours will be considered
- as a day rental.

 5. All traffic infringements and summons (if any) are the responsibility of the Hirer.

Enquire Vehicle Insurance Details

Vehicle No. Inci

Incident Date/Time

Search Status

Insurance Company Code

Insurance Company Name

SHA3921Y

30 Jul 2020 / 09:40:00

Successful

105

INDIA INT'L INS PTE LTD

Previous

ОК



Chiu Nyet Fah has successfully logged out.

Your last login date and time was 30 Jul 2020, 11:04:04.

To return to ONE.MOTORING, please click here

For security reasons, please CLEAR YOUR CACHE after each session.

Session Transaction History

			Asset Owr	ner ID	Transaction Ar	nount(S\$)
S/No	.↓≟ Asset Type‡	Asset ID	\$	Transaction Type\$	\$	Log Date/Time
1	Vehicle	SHA3921Y	-	18.32 Insurance Enquiry	7.49	30 Jul 2020 /
				(GIRO Payment)		11:04:32

3/16/2021 Merimen e-Claims

Claim Audit

1 21 0.0 2 20 1.1 0.0 3 20 0.0 4 20 0.0 5 20 0.0	33 Aug 2020 3:26 33 Aug 2020 3:26 44 Aug 2020 9:06 44 Aug 2020 9:06 44 Aug 2020 9:08	Clm Submitted Clm Registration Modified	Remarks (202161) TOYOTA VIOS 1.5 E (M). Reg No: SGX3839T. Acct Date: 2020/07/30. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ). TP Insurer: NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd (HQ). Workshop: Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah). Created from SAS:MMOV20064198 1675.64. Pol No:->MCOM0015.	By [R] Monitha Gunasekarar [R] Monitha Gunasekarar [R] Goh Cha Hock [I] Zuhaidah
1 21 0.0 2 20 1.1 0.0 3 20 0.0 4 20 0.0 5 20 0.0	2020 3:26 33 Aug 2020 3:26 44 Aug 2020 9:08 9:06 44 Aug 2020 9:06 9:08	Model Changed Clm Created Clm Submitted Clm Registration Modified	Reg No: SGX3839T. Acct Date: 2020/07/30. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ). TP Insurer: NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd (HQ). Workshop: Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah). Created from SAS:MMOV20064198 1675.64.	Gunasekarar [R] Monitha Gunasekarar [R] Goh Cha Hock
0: 2 2: 1: 0. 3 2: 0: 0: 4 2: 0: 0: 0: 0: 0: 0: 0: 0: 0: 0: 0: 0: 0:	23 Aug 2020 3:26 4 Aug 2020 8:58 4 Aug 2020 99:06 4 Aug 2020 99:08	Clm Created Clm Submitted Clm Registration Modified	d (HQ). TP Insurer: NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd (HQ). Workshop: Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah). Created from SAS:MMOV20064198 1675.64.	Gunasekarar [R] Goh Cha Hock
3 20 06 07 4 20 07 5 20 07	2020 18:58 14 Aug 2020 19:06 14 Aug 2020 19:08	Submitted Clm Registration Modified		Hock
4 20 00 04 5 20 04	2020 19:06 14 Aug 2020 19:08	Registration Modified	Pol No:->MCOM0015.	[I] Zubaidah
09	9:08			Bte Samsuri
		Adj Co Assigned	$ \label{local_local_local_local_local_local_local} $	[I] Gabriel Wee
	2020	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2020/08/14	[I] Gabriel Wee
7 2	14 Aug 1020 19:08	Mandate	Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	[I] Gabriel Wee
8 2	2020	Assignment 1st Accessed		[A] LEE SU THING
9 2	14 Aug 1020 17:50	Label Added	(30653):Direct Settlement.	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
10 2		Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
11 2		Adj Mandate Request	$\label{lem:cur.Req:0.00:PODS Liability: 100\% (BOLA 35) Remarks: SDU1003C -> SHA 3921Y(OI) -> SGX 3839T(3rd party). Kindly upload insured video in Merimen for viewing.}$	[A] CHEW HSIAO TONG
12 2	2020	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2020/08/14. Mandate Remarks: OID footage uploaded. BOLA 35/OID NAF.	[I] Zuhaidah Bte Samsuri
13 2	17 Aug 1020 19:46	Mandate	Approved:0.00:OID footage uploaded. BOLA 35/OID NAF.	[I] Zuhaidah Bte Samsuri
14 20 10	6:39	Adj Adjuster Assigned	MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID -> MOHD RASUL	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
15 2	いしょし	Adj Rpt Initiated		[A] HUEY YON
16 2		Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:1665.99:PODS Liability: 100% *Quantum: (a)CORw/GST: \$1,444.50 + (b)LORw/GST(2days x \$100.00): \$214.00 + (c)LTA/GIA search fee: \$7.49 = Total: \$1,665.99 *Vehicle Model: Toyota Vios (149 7cc) *3 recommendation repair days *For your approval	[A] CHEW HSIAO TONG
17 2		Adj Mandate Set	Approved:1665.99.	[I] Zuhaidah Bte Samsuri

ACTIVITY

No record

Bill Ref No	Bill Date	Bill Type	Асс Туре	Acc Name	Co Name (Branch)	Ref 1	Ref 2	Amount
2551081	03 Aug 2020 13:26:24	OD/TP Case (Repairer)	Motor	Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (HQ)	Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah)	SGX3839T		xx.xx
2551922	04 Aug 2020 09:08:09	TP Case (Insurer)	Motor	Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (HQ)	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)	SGX3839T		xx.xx
2554791	07 Aug 2020 09:43:35	Video Upload	Motor	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)	SGX3839T	Zuhaidah Bte Samsuri	xx.xx
2667184	02 Feb 2021 14:00:28	OD/TP Case (Adjuster)	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	SGX3839T	SHA3921Y	11.00